2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

National Competition Itinerary 55 cars
START Leg 2 Saturday, February 8, 2025
e LocaTon sooisT TS 1oL LATENESS TANST FRey oA
8B MTC 2 Briley Park 12:30
Distance to next refuel (21.16) (23.73) (44.89)
9 Transit to Old State ATC 6.76 6.76 0:17 12:47
SS9 Old State - Huff 7.85 0:15 12:50 ™
10 Transit to Black River ATC 3.75 11.60 0:10 13:15 g
SS10 Black River - Camp 30 6.62 0:11 13:18 §
11 Transit to Mills ATC 6.02 12.64 0:15 13:44 n
SS11 Mills - Meaford 6.69 0:12 13:47
Transit to RGC In Atlanta High School 7.20 13.89 0:16 14:15
11A RGC Atlanta In 14:15
12 RGC Atlanta Out 0:15 14:30
11C  Service Out Service Out 0:30 15:00
R Transit to Old State ATC (time is included on next transit)
SS 12 Old State - Huff 7.85 0:15 15:20
Distance to next refuel (21.16) (16.97) (38.13) <
13 Transit to Black River ATC 3.75 11.60 0:10 15:45 g
SS13  Black River - Camp 30 6.62 0:11 15:48 ‘§
14 Transit to Mills ATC 6.02 12.64 0:15 16:14 n
SS 14 Mills - Meaford 6.69 0:12 16:17
Transit to MTC In Atlanta High School 7.20 13.89 0:16 16:45
14A RGC In Atlanta In 16:45
15 RGC In Atlanta Out 0:15 17:00
14C  Service Out Service Out 0:30 17:30
R Transit to Shoreline ATC (time is included on next transit)
SS 15 Shoreline - Sage Creek 9.75 0:16 17:44 7o)
Distance to next refuel (13.41) (49.54) (62.95) g
16 Transit to Bonfire Alley 20.66 30.41 0:35 18:35 g
SS 16 Bonfire Alley 3.66 0:06 18:38 n
Transit to RGC In Atlanta High School/MTC Briley Park 28.45 32.11 0:41 19:25
16A RGC In Atlanta In 19:25
16B RGC In Atlanta Out 0:15 19:40
17 Transit to Service Out 0.43 0.43 19:40
16C  Service Out Service Out 0:20 20:00
SVAVS Transit to Shoreline ATC (time is included on next transit) ©
SS 17  Shoreline - Sage Creek 9.75 0:16 20:14 | §
Distance to next refuel (9.75) (6.65) (16.40) g
Transit to MTC In Briley Park 6.65 16.40 0:14 20:44 n
17A MTC In Briley Park 20:44
[Leg 2 Totals 65.48 96.89 162.37 |
[Leg 1 -2 Totals 113.90  170.68 _ 284.58 |
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

Regional Competition Itinerary 55 cars
START Leg 2 Saturday, February 8, 2025
TC  LOCATION ssoisT "UIST DT TME | TIME  CAR DUE
8B MTC 2 Briley Park 12:30
Distance to next refuel (21.16) (23.73) (44.89)
9 Transit to Old State ATC 6.76 6.76 0:17 12:47
SS9 Old State - Huff 7.85 0:15 12:50 |,
10  Transit to Black River ATC 3.75 11.60 0:10 13:15 |§
SS10 Black River - Camp 30 6.62 0:11 13:18 |8
11 Transit to Mills ATC 6.02 12.64 0:15 13:44 |©
SS 11 Mills - Meaford 6.69 0:12 13:47
Transit to RGC In Atlanta High School 7.20 13.89 0:16 14:15
11A RGC Atlanta In 14:15
12  RGC Atlanta Out 0:15 14:30
11C  Service Out Service Out 0:30 15:00
R Transit to Old State ATC (time is included on next transit)
SS 12 Old State - Huff 7.85 0:15 15:20
Distance to next refuel (21.16) (16.97) (38.13) .
13 Transit to Black River ATC 3.75 11.60 0:10 15:45 | §
SS 13 Black River - Camp 30 6.62 0:11 15148 |8
14 Transit to Mills ATC 6.02 12.64 0:15 16:14 @
SS 14 Mills - Meaford 6.69 0:12 16:17
Transit to MTC In Atlanta High School 7.20 13.89 0:16 16:45
14A RGC In Atlanta In 16:45
15 RGC In Atlanta Out 0:15 17:00
14C  Service Out Service Out 0:30 17:30
R Transit to Shoreline ATC (time is included on next transit)
SS 15 Shoreline - Sage Creek 9.75 0:16 17:44 | 4
Distance to next refuel s
16  Transit to Bonfire Alley 2066  30.41 0:35 18:35 |9
SS 16 Bonfire Alley 3.66 0:06 18:38 |©
Transit to RGC In Atlanta High School/MTC Briley Faadb 32.11 0:41 19:25
16A MTC In Briley Park 19:25
Distance to next refuel (13.41) (49.11) (62.52)
[Leg 2 Totals 5573  89.81 14554 |
|Leg 1-2 Totals 104.15 163.60 267.75 |
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday
2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route), Competitor Edition
Area Map: Area Map

Page 1 of 66

2025 Sno*Drift Rally
Map of Saturday Stages
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 2 of 66
Transit to Old State ATC

Distance: 6.76 miles Transit Time: 17 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
1 0.00 0.00 @ MTC OUT 6.76
= 45.00413 -84.14629
25] 10003
2 0.01 0.01 (—1_7 M-32 west 6.75
@ 45.00423 -84.14633
SPEED
3| 0.20 0.19 21'_”6 40 mph 6.56
@ —
SPEED
4 | 053 0.33 é“é 55 mph 6.23
|_| —
@ A 6012
5 0.99 0.46 —_— Reiman Rd 577
== . 45.00738 -84.16344
= A 2011
6 2.00 1.01 —_— S Baker Rd 4.76
@ . 45.00731 -84.18346
= A 6010
7 2.99 0.99 —_— Kellyville Rd 3.77
@ . 45.00734 -84.20372
= A 6008
8 4.52 1.53 —_— Thornton Rd 2.24
@ . 45.00721 -84.23450
0.94
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 3 of 66
Transit to Old State ATC

Distance: 6.76 miles Transit Time: 17 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
55]
6007
A .
9 | 546 | 094 \ Manier Rd 1.30
= 45.00534 -84.25301
25| 6100

10 5.56 0.10 Old State Rd 1.20

45.00585 -84.25469

&l

&l

12 6.08 0.30 At crest, road narrows 0.68

&l

13 6.59 0.51 Over big hill 0.17

11| 5.78 0.22 ‘(\ 0.98
>I<

&l

14 6.76 0.17 ATC 0.00

&l

45.00667 -84.27269
0.00
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

SS 9 Old State - Huff
Distance: 7.85 miles

Page 4 of 66

Lateness Time: 15 minutes

FCO: 12:50
2025 Sno*Drift Rally
Stage 9, 12 — Old State - Huff
Saturday 11:45 am —4:30 pm
S e Y

Data use subgect to icense t;
© DeLorme. DeLorme Street Atlas USA® 2013 0 Ya e Ya 1
wiww_delonme.com MM (7.6% W) Data Zoom 12-3
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

SS 9 Old State - Huff
Distance: 7.85 miles

Page 5 of 66

Lateness Time: 15 minutes

INST | MILEAGE | INTERVAL |  TULIP COMMENT DECR
0.00 ATC
1| 000 | 004 @ Ser Sdo 7.85
2 0.23 0.23 >I< 7.62
3 | 045 0.22 \" over crest 7.40
4| 066 | 021 I yump 7.19
5 0.78 0.12 AF 7.07
6 0.95 0.17 % 6.90
7 1.06 0.11 'I 5 yumps next .3 miles 6.79

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route)

0.14
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 6 of 66

SS 9 Old State - Huff
Distance: 7.85 miles Lateness Time: 15 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR

VC Start

25 mph 6.65

8 1.20 0.14

45.00678 -84.29778

10 1.72 0.43 crest then down hill 6.13

9 1.29 0.09 $ VC End 6.56

downhill over crest to next
11 2.15 0.43 >|< instruction 5.70
o
6200
—_— Camp 8 Rd @
12 2.21 0.06 —> Ignore Stop 5.64
. 45.00658 -84.31758

13 2.98 0.77 downhill tightens 4.87

6202

Roby Rd @ 4.32

45.02269 -84.31876

15 3.53 0.21

14 3.32 0.34 / 4.53

0.07
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

SS 9 Old State - Huff
Distance: 7.85 miles

Page 7 of 66

Lateness Time: 15 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR

16 3.60 0.07 f) well pump cage on outside 4.25
6203

17 4.26 0.66 ,X mileage at turn 3.59
45.02820 -84.30805
i 6205

18| 577 | 151 W Terry Rd 2.08
45.04315 -84.32362

19 | 6.30 0.53 {7 tightens 1.55
Huff Rd 6210
- Ignore Stop @

20 | 6.45 0.15 ‘ Spectators 1.40
45.04685 Rad IO -84.33408

,l

21| 6.74 0.29 t\ 1.11
6220

22 | 6.87 0.13 \," Island Hill Rd @ 0.98
45.04898 -84.32842

23| 751 | 064 (\" 0.34

0.14
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 8 of 66
SS 9 Old State - Huff

Distance: 7.85 miles Lateness Time: 15 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
24 | 7.65 0.14 7\ over crest 0.20
25 7.85 0.20 Finish 0.00
45.06128 -84.33008
26 8.17 0.32 @ FTC
45.06539 -84.32844
0.00
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 9 of 66
Transit to Black River ATC

Distance: 3.75 miles Transit Time: 10 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
27 8.17 0.00 FTC 3.75
== | 45.06539 -84.32844
55] 6360
28 8.30 0.13 <—1. Co Rd 622 3.62
== 45.06768 -84.32830
= 6350
29 | 10.27 1.97 l\a\ Black River Rd 1.65
@ 45.06262 -84.36502
30 11.92 1.65 ATC 0.00
@ 45.08608 -84.36392
0.00
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 10 of 66

SS 10 Black River - Camp 30
Distance: 6.62 miles Lateness Time: 11 minutes

FCO: 13:18

2025 Sno*Drift Rally
Stage 10, 13 — Black River — Camp 30
Saturday 12:15 pm —5:15 pm

; Tuormer
Lake

Lerkes Tewn
Lakes

I

o

Black River ATC
g R ATC

) " —

Data use subgect to icense
© DeLorme. Delorme Street Atlas USAS 2013 \
wwaw delorme com MM (7 6" W) Diata Zoom 12-5
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 11 of 66
SS 10 Black River - Camp 30

Distance: 6.62 miles Lateness Time: 11 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
0.00 ATC
45.08608 -84.36392
1 0.00 0.08 @ SS 6.62
45.08711 -84.36392
8350
2 | 0.36 0.36 I/ Growler Club Rd 6.26
45.09205 -84.36298
3 1.84 1.48 (\ 4.78
8340
4| 294 | 110 \-> Camp 30 Rd @ 3.68
45,11922 -84.34086
DANGER!
5 3.70 0.76 ‘ Danger Dot 2.92
DANGER!
6 | 4.15 0.45 ‘ Danger Dot 2.47
8410
7 5.36 1.21 —I— Growler Club Rd 1.26
45.09243 -84.31750
0.55
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

SS 10 Black River - Camp 30
Distance: 6.62 miles

Page 12 of 66

Lateness Time: 11 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
8 591 0.55 downhill 0.71
o | 658 | 067 } 0.04
10| 662 | 004 FF 0.00
11| 684 | 022 FTC

0.00 | |

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route)
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 13 of 66
Transit to Mills ATC

Distance: 6.02 miles Transit Time: 15 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
12 6.84 0.00 FTC 6.02
== | 45.07319 -84.31656
55] 6370
13 6.85 0.01 " Co Rd 622 east 6.01
== 45.07309 -84.31649
= 6380
-7
14 9.54 2.69 l’ Rouse Rd 3.32
== 45.07364 -84.26635
= 7450
15 12.12 2.58 AI Roth Rd 0.74
== 45.07504 -84.21883
= 7400
16 | 12.82 0.70 l—> Mills Rd 0.04
@ 45.07502 -84.20502
17 12.86 0.04 ATC 0.00
@ 45.07442 -84.20486
0.00

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route) Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

SS 11 Mills - Meaford
Distance: 6.69 miles

Page 14 of 66

Lateness Time: 12 minutes

FCO: 13:47
2025 Sno*Drift Rally
Stage 11, 14 — Mills - Meaford i
Saturday 12:45 pm —5:30 pm
- -
De
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Data use subgect to icense i;
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 15 of 66
SS 11 Mills - Meaford

Distance: 6.69 miles Lateness Time: 12 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
0.00 ATC
45.07442 -84.20486
1 0.00 0.00 @ SS 6.69
45.07367 -84.20453

2 1.14 1.14 5.55

\r
7100
Meaford Rd @
3 1.95 0.81 " Ignore Stop 4.74
Spectators - Radio

45.05205 -84.20385

DANGER!

4 2.13 0.18 4.56

5 2.18 0.05 4.51

45.05276 -84.23201

7 3.81 0.44 2.88

7030
6 3.37 1.19 ‘{ 3.32

2.51
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 16 of 66
SS 11 Mills - Meaford

Distance: 6.69 miles Lateness Time: 12 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
: 7020
|
8 6.32 251 "[ 3 0.37
45.03131 -84.24712
9 6.69 0.37 Finish 0.00
45.02728 -84.24522
10 6.87 0.18 @ FTC
45.02725 -84.24158
0.00
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday
Transit to RGC In Atlanta High School

Distance: 7.20 miles

Page 17 of 66

Transit Time: 16 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
11 6.87 0.00 @ FTC 7.20
@ 45.02725 8;261(1)58
Thorton Rd
12 7.33 0.46 Begin strict quiet zone 6.74
25 mph
@ 45.02778 -84.23246
A Gate on Left
13 7.66 0.33 O End QZ 6.41
® 40 mph
—
45] 6008
14| 889 | 123 | €4— Mégzm%?ft 518
®
== | 45.00721 -84.23450
95| 2011
15 11.41 2.52 l—) S Baker Rd 2.66
== 45.00731 -84.18346
= 3300
16 | 12.40 | 0.99 <7/ La}g r}]f)ﬁd 1.67
== 44,99322 -84.18408
129) 4180
17 | 13.92 1.52 4I7 Onto Co Rd 489 0.15
= 44,99294 -84.15318
45] 10030
18 | 14.00 0.08 6-1 Bus garage entrance 0.07
I 15 44,99294 -84.15162
.03

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route)

Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

Transit to RGC In Atlanta High School
Distance: 7.20 miles

Page 18 of 66

Transit Time: 16 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
15|
Do not block entrance to
19 | 14.03 0.03 Service Area D 0.04
15]
RGC/MTC In
20 | 14.07 0.04 @ Zero Odo 0.00
@ 44,99381 -84.15147
0.00

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route)

Competitor Edition 1-21-25



2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 19 of 66

Transit to Service Out
Distance: 0.43 miles

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR

RGC/MTC In

1 0.00 0.00 Zero Odo 0.43
@ 44,99381 -84.15147
U-turn at back of lot. Line up
2 0.02 0.02 as directed. 0.41
15]
3 0.07 0.05 RGC Out/Service In 0.36
@ 44,99342 -84.15167
4 0.08 0.01 Left into Service Area D 0.34

&

Straight for Service Areas A,

{1 @0

5 B, C and to exit Service Area
D
10030
6 0.10 0.01 Co Rd 489 East 0.33
@ 44,99294 -84.15162

7 0.27 0.17 High School East Entrance 0.16

A
o—'

15)

Straight ahead to Service 0.10

8 0.33 0.06 Areas A, Band C

oLs

115

0.00

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route) Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

Transit to Service Out
Distance: 0.43 miles

Page 20 of 66

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
15|
9 0.33 0.00 Left to exit service 0.09
15]
ATC Service Out
10 0.43 0.09 @ Zero Odo 0.00
@ 44,99367 -84.15014
0.00

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route)
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

Transit to Old State ATC
Distance: 7.48 miles

Transit Time: 17 minutes

Page 21 of 66

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
ATC Service Out

1 0.00 0.00 Zero Odo 7.48
@ 44,99367 -84.15014

2 0.01 0.01 Begin Refueling Zone 7.47
15]

3 0.05 0.04 @ End Refueling Zone 7.43
15 10020

4 0.06 0.01 " Co Rd 489 West 7.42
= 44,99295 -84.15024
Iﬁl

A Atlanta High School B
| anta High School Bus

5 0.11 0.05 Garage Entrance 7.37
. [ )
45 A 4180

6 0.19 0.08 —_— onto Lake 15 Rd 7.29

[

== | 44,99294 -84.15318
55] 3300

7 1.73 1.54 " S Baker Rd 5.75
== 44,99322 -84.18408
= 2011

8 2.72 0.99 ‘ - M-32 West 4.76
@ 45.00731 -84.18346

0.99

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route)

Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 22 of 66
Transit to Old State ATC

Distance: 7.48 miles Transit Time: 17 minutes

INST MILEAGE ﬁINTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
= 6010

9 3.71 0.99 4I7 Kellyville Rd 3.77

== 45.00734 -84.20372
= 7001

10 4.97 1.26 T— - Big Rock Church 2.51
== 45.00725 -84.22889
= 6008

11 5.24 0.27 —I— Thornton Rd 2.24
== 45.00721 -84.23450
= 6007

A .

12| 618 | 094 \ Manier Rd 1.30
= 45.00534 -84.25301
25| 6100

13| 6.28 0.10 <—l Old State Rd 1.20
@ 45.00585 -84.25469

14| 6.50 0.22 ‘(\ 0.98
25]

15 6.80 0.30 [-N At crest, road narrows 0.68
25]

16 7.31 0.51 >I< Over big hill 0.17
25]

0.17

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route) Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday
Transit to Old State ATC

Distance: 7.48 miles

Page 23 of 66

Transit Time: 17 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
5]
17 7.48 0.17 @ ATC 0.00
%1 45.00667 -84.27269
(&9
0.00

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route)

Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

SS 12 Old State - Huff
Distance: 7.85 miles

Page 24 of 66

Lateness Time: 15 minutes

FCO: 15:20
2025 Sno*Drift Rally
Stage 9, 12 — Old State - Huff
Saturday 11:45 am —4:30 pm
S e Y

Data use subgect to icense t;
© DeLorme. DeLorme Street Atlas USA® 2013 0 Ya e Ya 1
wiww_delonme.com MM (7.6% W) Data Zoom 12-3
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 25 of 66
SS 12 Old State - Huff

Distance: 7.85 miles Lateness Time: 15 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
0.00 ATC
45.00667 -84.27269
SS
1 0.00 0.04 @ Zero Odo 7.85
45.00686 -84.27364

2 0.23 0.23 7.62

3 0.45 0.22 over crest 7.40

4 | 0.66 0.21 yump 7.19

6 0.95 0.17 6.90

7 1.06 0.11 5 yumps next .3 miles 6.79

%
'\,,
:Ts
$
5 0.78 0.12 fv 7.07
s
:Ts
$

0.14

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route) Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 26 of 66

SS 12 Old State - Huff
Distance: 7.85 miles Lateness Time: 15 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR

VC Start

25 mph 6.65

8 1.20 0.14

45.00678 -84.29778

10 1.72 0.43 crest then down hill 6.13

9 1.29 0.09 $ VC End 6.56

downhill over crest to next
11 2.15 0.43 >|< instruction 5.70
o
6200
—_— Camp 8 Rd @
12 2.21 0.06 —> Ignore Stop 5.64
. 45.00658 -84.31758

13 2.98 0.77 downhill tightens 4.87

6202

Roby Rd @ 4.32

45.02269 -84.31876

15 3.53 0.21

14 3.32 0.34 / 4.53

0.07
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

SS 12 Old State - Huff
Distance: 7.85 miles

Page 27 of 66

Lateness Time: 15 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR

16 3.60 0.07 f) well pump cage on outside 4.25
6203

17 4.26 0.66 ,X mileage at turn 3.59
45.02820 -84.30805
i 6205

18| 577 | 151 W Terry Rd 2.08
45.04315 -84.32362

19 | 6.30 0.53 {7 tightens 1.55
Huff Rd 6210
- Ignore Stop @

20 | 6.45 0.15 ‘ Spectators 1.40
45.04685 Rad IO -84.33408

,l

21| 6.74 0.29 t\ 1.11
6220

22 | 6.87 0.13 \," Island Hill Rd @ 0.98
45.04898 -84.32842

23| 751 | 064 (\" 0.34

0.14

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route)

Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

SS 12 Old State - Huff
Distance: 7.85 miles

Page 28 of 66

Lateness Time: 15 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
24 | 7.65 0.14 \ over crest 0.20
25| 7.85 0.20 Finish 0.00
45.06128 -84.33008
26 | 8.17 0.32 @ FTC
45.06539 -84.32844
0.00

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route)

Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 29 of 66
Transit to Black River ATC

Distance: 3.75 miles Transit Time: 10 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
27 8.17 0.00 FTC 3.75
== | 45.06539 -84.32844
55] 6360
28 8.30 0.13 <—1. Co Rd 622 3.62
== 45.06768 -84.32830
= 6350
29 | 10.27 1.97 l\a\ Black River Rd 1.65
@ 45.06262 -84.36502
30 11.92 1.65 ATC 0.00
@ 45.08608 -84.36392
0.00

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route) Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 30 of 66

SS 13 Black River - Camp 30
Distance: 6.62 miles Lateness Time: 11 minutes

FCO: 15:48

2025 Sno*Drift Rally
Stage 10, 13 — Black River — Camp 30
Saturday 12:15 pm —5:15 pm

; Tuormer
Lake

Lerkes Tewn
Lakes

I

o

Black River ATC
g R ATC

) " —

Data use subgect to icense
© DeLorme. Delorme Street Atlas USAS 2013 \
wwaw delorme com MM (7 6" W) Diata Zoom 12-5
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 31 of 66
SS 13 Black River - Camp 30

Distance: 6.62 miles Lateness Time: 11 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
0.00 ATC
45.08608 -84.36392
1 0.00 0.08 @ SS 6.62
45.08711 -84.36392
8350
2 | 0.36 0.36 I/ Growler Club Rd 6.26
45.09205 -84.36298
3 1.84 1.48 (\ 4.78
8340
4| 294 | 110 \-> Camp 30 Rd @ 3.68
45,11922 -84.34086
DANGER!
5 3.70 0.76 ‘ Danger Dot 2.92
DANGER!
6 | 4.15 0.45 ‘ Danger Dot 2.47
8410
7 5.36 1.21 —I— Growler Club Rd 1.26
45.09243 -84.31750
0.55

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route) Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

SS 13 Black River - Camp 30
Distance: 6.62 miles

Page 32 of 66

Lateness Time: 11 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
8 591 0.55 downhill 0.71
o | 658 | 067 } 0.04
10| 662 | 004 FF 0.00
11| 684 | 022 FTC

0.00 | |

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route)

Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 33 of 66
Transit to Mills ATC

Distance: 6.02 miles Transit Time: 15 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
12 6.84 0.00 FTC 6.02
== | 45.07319 -84.31656
55] 6370
13 6.85 0.01 " Co Rd 622 east 6.01
== 45.07309 -84.31649
= 6380
-7
14 9.54 2.69 l’ Rouse Rd 3.32
== 45.07364 -84.26635
= 7450
15 12.12 2.58 AI Roth Rd 0.74
== 45.07504 -84.21883
= 7400
16 | 12.82 0.70 l—> Mills Rd 0.04
@ 45.07502 -84.20502
17 12.86 0.04 ATC 0.00
@ 45.07442 -84.20486
0.00

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route) Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

SS 14 Mills - Meaford
Distance: 6.69 miles

Page 34 of 66

Lateness Time: 12 minutes

FCO: 16:17
2025 Sno*Drift Rally
Stage 11, 14 — Mills - Meaford i
Saturday 12:45 pm —5:30 pm
- -
De
Cheax
[ Lake
d_‘j@_-ﬂpenlmmmmmr
m\ _‘(_ -
Pra i
r S —
Data use subgect to icense i;
© DeLorme. DeLorme Street Atlas USA® 2013 0 Ya ¥ k] 1
wwrw.delorme.com MM (7.7° W) Data Zoom 12-5
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 35 of 66
SS 14 Mills - Meaford

Distance: 6.69 miles Lateness Time: 12 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
0.00 ATC
45.07442 -84.20486
1 0.00 0.00 @ SS 6.69
45.07367 -84.20453

2 1.14 1.14 5.55

\r
7100
Meaford Rd @
3 1.95 0.81 " Ignore Stop 4.74
Spectators - Radio

45.05205 -84.20385

DANGER!

4 2.13 0.18 4.56

5 2.18 0.05 4.51

45.05276 -84.23201

7 3.81 0.44 2.88

7030
6 3.37 1.19 ‘{ 3.32

2.51
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 36 of 66
SS 14 Mills - Meaford

Distance: 6.69 miles Lateness Time: 12 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
: 7020
|
8 6.32 251 "[ 3 0.37
45.03131 -84.24712
9 6.69 0.37 Finish 0.00
45.02728 -84.24522
10 6.87 0.18 @ FTC
45.02725 -84.24158
0.00

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route) Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday
Transit to MTC In Atlanta High School

Distance: 7.20 miles

Page 37 of 66

Transit Time: 16 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
11 6.87 0.00 @ FTC 7.20
@ 45.02725 8;261(1)58
Thorton Rd
12 7.33 0.46 Begin strict quiet zone 6.74
25 mph
@ 45.02778 -84.23246
A Gate on Left
13 7.66 0.33 O End QZ 6.41
® 40 mph
—
45] 6008
14| 889 | 123 | €4— Mégzm%?ft 518
®
== | 45.00721 -84.23450
95| 2011
15 11.41 2.52 l—) S Baker Rd 2.66
== 45.00731 -84.18346
= 3300
16 | 12.40 | 0.99 <7/ La}g r}]f)ﬁd 1.67
== 44,99322 -84.18408
129) 4180
17 | 13.92 1.52 4I7 Onto Co Rd 489 0.15
= 44,99294 -84.15318
45] 10030
18 | 14.00 0.08 6-1 Bus garage entrance 0.07
I 15 44,99294 -84.15162
.03

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route)

Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

Transit to MTC In Atlanta High School
Distance: 7.20 miles

Page 38 of 66

Transit Time: 16 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
15|
Do not block entrance to
19 | 14.03 0.03 Service Area D 0.04
15]
RGC/MTC In
20 | 14.07 0.04 @ Zero Odo 0.00
@ 44,99381 -84.15147
0.00

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route)

Competitor Edition 1-21-25



2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 39 of 66

Transit to Service Out
Distance: 0.43 miles

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR

RGC/MTC In

1 0.00 0.00 Zero Odo 0.43
@ 44,99381 -84.15147
U-turn at back of lot. Line up
2 0.02 0.02 as directed. 0.41
15]
3 0.07 0.05 RGC Out/Service In 0.36
@ 44,99342 -84.15167
4 0.08 0.01 Left into Service Area D 0.34

&

Straight for Service Areas A,

{1 @0

5 B, C and to exit Service Area
D
10030
6 0.10 0.01 Co Rd 489 East 0.33
@ 44,99294 -84.15162

7 0.27 0.17 High School East Entrance 0.16

A
o—'

15)

Straight ahead to Service 0.10

8 0.33 0.06 Areas A, Band C

oLs

115

0.00

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route) Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

Transit to Service Out
Distance: 0.43 miles

Page 40 of 66

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
15|
9 0.33 0.00 Left to exit service 0.09
15]
ATC Service Out
10 0.43 0.09 @ Zero Odo 0.00
@ 44,99367 -84.15014
0.00

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route)

Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

Transit to Shoreline ATC
Distance: 4.69 miles

Transit Time: 11 minutes

Page 41 of 66

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
ATC Service Out
1 0.00 0.00 Zero Odo 4.69
@ 44.99367 -84.15014
2 0.01 0.01 Begin Refueling Zone 4.68
15]
3 0.05 0.04 @ End Refueling Zone 4.64
1) 10020
4 0.06 0.01 " Co Rd 489 West 4.63
|£| 44.99295 82_15%28
5 0.19 0.13 <—l~ to follow Co Rd 489 4.50
@ | 44.99294 823’_5;18
6 | 348 | 3.29 <—i Fritz Rd Ahead 1.21
@ A 4497117 82?%78
I Yield
@ 44.95665 -84.19375
8 4.69 0.21 @ ATC 0.00
@ 44.95367 -84.19369
0.00

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route)

Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

SS 15 Shoreline - Sage Creek
Distance: 9.75 miles

Page 42 of 66

Lateness Time: 16 minutes

FCO: 17:44

Stage 15, 17 — Shoreline — Sage Creek

Cre .
Creek "

2025 Sno*Drift Rally

Saturday 4:45 pm — 9:30 pm

Orch T
/
| /
r 4 ’
I R 612 CR 612 cREm2 i

¥ b
Data use subgect to icense
© DeLorme. DeLorme Street Atlas USA® 2013 l',i 0 M ¥ % 1 14
wwrw.delorme.com MM (7.7° W) Data Zoom 12-1
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

SS 15 Shoreline - Sage Creek
Distance: 9.75 miles

Page 43 of 66

Lateness Time: 16 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
0.00 ATC
SS
1 0.00 0.07 @ Zera Odo 9.75
2 0.09 0.09 {7 after crest 0.66
\\
3 0.32 0.23 {7 9.43
4 0.50 0.18 'I Yump 9.25
5 0.54 0.04 I Yump 9.21
6 0.64 0.10 'I Yump 9.11
4205
7 0.83 0.19 ,—I" Power lines 8.92
0.01 | |

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route)

Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 44 of 66
SS 15 Shoreline - Sage Creek

Distance: 9.75 miles Lateness Time: 16 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
VC Start
8 0.84 0.01 25 mph 8.91
44.,94203 -84.19369
VC End
9 0.90 0.06 Rough Downhill to next 8.85
instruction
44.,94086 -84.19369

DANGER!

10 0.91 0.01 Danger Dot 8.84

4210

Downhill 876

11 0.99 0.08 Rough

44.93980 -84.19366

13 2.56 0.50 7.19

4220

Avery Lake Rd
Ignore Stop @ 6.88

44.91848 -84.19798

14 2.87 0.31

4230

15 3.81 0.94 Orchard Rd @ 5.94

Downhill over crest
12 2.06 1.07 \ Narrow 7.69
f’
\

44.90674 -84.20331

1.28

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route) Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 45 of 66
SS 15 Shoreline - Sage Creek

Distance: 9.75 miles Lateness Time: 16 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
4240
16 5.09 1.28 \I\ snomobile crossing 4.66
44.,89009 -84.19760
4250
17 5.33 0.24 ‘/1 Quinnan Rd @ 4.42
44.88844 -84.19312
4300
18 5.51 0.18 - -l— > Von Dette Rd 4.24
44.89103 -84.19298
4310

19 5.84 0.33 3.91

44.89103 -84.18623

4320

20 6.44 0.60 3.31

44.89567 -84.17692

22 7.30 0.60 After Crest 2.45

23 7.39 0.09 After Crest 2.36

21 6.70 0.26 } long, tightens 3.05
\(
F

0.23
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 46 of 66
SS 15 Shoreline - Sage Creek

Distance: 9.75 miles Lateness Time: 16 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
4400
After Crest
24 7.62 0.23 - Ignore Stop 2.13
Sage Lake Rd
44,90132 -84.15841
25 7.71 0.09 \ After Crest 2.04
pd RS
4410
26 8.11 0.40 AIT Ignore stop 1.64
44,90752 -84.15730
27 | 8.31 0.20 f) 1.44
28 8.76 0.45 ‘{ 0.99
29 8.96 0.20 /_% 0.79
, 4432
-- f_>, Spectators
30 9.57 0.61 Radio 0.18
44,92727 -84.15117
4431
31 9.67 0.10 ‘ @ 0.08
44,92719 -84.14902
0.08
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

SS 15 Shoreline - Sage Creek
Distance: 9.75 miles

Page 47 of 66

Lateness Time: 16 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
32| 975 0.08 Finish 0.00
44,92842 -84.14936
4430
33| 9.76 0.01 ,{
44.,92850 -84.14926
34| 9.94 0.18 @ FTC
44,93120 -84.14914
0.00

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route)

Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 48 of 66

Transit to Bonfire Alley

Distance: 20.66 miles Transit Time: 35 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
35 9.94 0.00 FTC 20.66
[~ | 44,93120 -84.14914
35 4450

36 | 10.07 0.13 Avery Lake Rd 20.53

44.93275 -84.14997

(el
[49] 4530

37| 11.08 1.01 Co Rd 487 19.52

44.93720 -84.13093

==
1551 4520

38 | 11.43 0.35 Landfill Rd 19.17

44.94214 -84.12898

&

&

40 | 13.49 | 1.23 McMurphy Rd 17.11

&

39 12.26 0.83 T—- Hardwood Hills Rd 18.34

41 | 14.39 0.90 Morning Star Lake Rd 16.21
99| 4580
42 | 15.88 1.49 Co Rd 489 14.72
I45 44.99292 -84.14295
.70
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

Transit to Bonfire Alley
Distance: 20.66 miles

Page 49 of 66

Transit Time: 35 minutes

INST MILEAGE ﬁINTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
= A 10010

43| 1658 | 070 | —— Park St 14.02
= : 10001

44| 1669 | 011 | —— M-33 North 13.91
@ ® 45.00424 -84.14365

A n "

45| 17.13 | 044 i, Speed6|?mit - 13.47
65 ° 9002

46 | 17.30 0.17 - -T Senior Center 13.30

47 | 1877 | 1.47 --T Kellyville Rd 11.83
= 79000

48 | 19.44 | 0.67 I/ Voyer Lake Rd 11.16

49 | 21.89 2.45 - -T Rouse Rd 8.71
= ~9100

50 | 2362 | 1.73 Co Rd 624 6.98

0.25

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route)

Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

Transit to Bonfire Alley
Distance: 20.66 miles

Page 50 of 66

Transit Time: 35 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
65)

51 23.87 0.25 ‘Y Avoid Co Rd 628 6.73
65 9400

52 | 25.30 1.43 | ——> Lacrosse 5.30

®

@ 45.,12018 -84.17060
— A

53 25.60 0.30 e Kolar Rd 5.00
ﬁ ®
= 9310

54 25.65 0.05 & Co Rd 628 4.95
@ 45.12024 -84.16448

to follow Co Rd 628

55 29.44 3.79 l—) (Tomahawk Lake Rd) 1.16
55]

56 30.60 1.16 ATC 0.00
@ 45.14603 -84.09956

0.00

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route)
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 51 of 66

SS 16 Bonfire Alley
Distance: 3.66 miles Lateness Time: 6 minutes

FCO: 18:38

2025 Sno*Drift Rally
Stage 16 — Bonfire Alley
Saturday 5:00 pm — 7:45 pm

CR b3

Data use subject to beense .
& DelLorme. Delorme Street Atlas USA® 2013 0 600 1200 1800 2400 3000 3600
Wi delorme. com MHN (7.8* W) Data Zoom 13-2
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

SS 16 Bonfire Alley
Distance: 3.66 miles

Page 52 of 66

Lateness Time: 6 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
0.00 ATC
SS
1 0.00 0.10 @ Zero Odo 3.66
2 0.15 0.15 q long 3.51
3 0.41 0.26 \ houses 3.25
4 0.61 0.20 ( houses 3.05
9325
5 0.89 0.28 __/V 2.77
\ 9330
6 1.70 0.81 / Werner Rd @ 1.96
DANGER!
7 1.78 0.08 ‘ Danger Dot for tree on right 1.88
0.05

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route)

Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 53 of 66

SS 16 Bonfire Alley
Distance: 3.66 miles Lateness Time: 6 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR

8 1.83 0.05 (\'— gate on outside 1.83

9 1.98 0.15 )f' Culvert 1.68

10 2.42 0.44 over crest 1.24

Spectators - Radio

45.13590 -84.05465

12 3.53 0.42 Yump 0.13

9340
11 311 0.69 ‘/1 Voyer Lake Rd ahead 0.55

13| 3.66 0.13 Finish 0.00

45.13897 -84.04440

14 3.87 0.21 FTC

45.14022 -84.04106
0.00

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route) Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 54 of 66
Transit to RGC In Atlanta High School/MTC Briley Park

Distance: 28.45 miles Transit Time: 41 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
15 3.87 0.00 FTC 28.45
@ 45.14022 -84.04106
16| 592 | 205 ‘H‘ downhill 26.40
55 A 9350
17 6.28 0.36 — Sorensen Rd 26.04
@ . 45.14838 -83.99590
A 9360
18 7.97 1.69 —_— onto Co Rd 459 24.35
@ . 45.14197 -83.96639
19 | 12.56 4.59 S Co Rd 624 19.76
ﬁ ®
129) A 9110
20 | 18.26 5.70 . Voyer Lake Rd 14.06
== . 45.10160 -84.05185
129) 9100
21 | 24.12 5.86 " M-33 South 8.20
@ 45.09651 -84.16437
SPEED
22 | 30.61 6.49 é“é Speed Limit 35 1.71
35 ——
44

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route) Competitor Edition 1-21-25



2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

Transit to RGC In Atlanta High School/MTC Briley Park
Distance: 28.45 miles Transit Time: 41 minutes

Page 55 of 66

INST MILEAGE ﬁINTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
= A 10001
23 | 31.05 0.44 T Co Rd 487 1.27
®
= 45.00424 -84.14365
145] A 10010
Park Street
24 | 31.11 0.06 e National Competitors 1.21
® continue straight
@ 45.00323 -84.14367
Park Street
‘ > Regional Competitors turn
25| 311 0.00 right onto Park St then
- straight into the MTC
) 4580
26 | 31.83 | 0.71 l—> Co Rd 489 West 0.49
[~ | 44.99292 -84.14295
135
0) Atlanta High School East
- anta High School Eas
27 | 32.08 0.25 Entrance 0.24
®
35]
Atlanta High School Bus
28 | 32.25 0.17 —> Garage Entrance 0.07
L
35]
Do not block entrance to
29 | 32.28 0.03 Service Area D 0.04
35]
RGC/MTC In
30 | 32.32 0.04 @ Zero Odo 0.00
@ 44.99381 -84.15147
0.00

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route)

Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 56 of 66

Transit to Service Out
Distance: 0.43 miles

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR

RGC/MTC In

1 0.00 0.00 Zero Odo 0.43
@ 44,99381 -84.15147
U-turn at back of lot. Line up
2 0.02 0.02 as directed. 0.41
35]
3 0.07 0.05 RGC Out/Service In 0.36
@ 44,99342 -84.15167
4 0.08 0.01 Left into Service Area D 0.34

&

Straight for Service Areas A,

{1 @0

5 B, C and to exit Service Area
D
10030
6 0.10 0.01 Co Rd 489 East 0.33
@ 44,99294 -84.15162

7 0.27 0.17 High School East Entrance 0.16

A
o—'

15)

Straight ahead to Service 0.10

8 0.33 0.06 Areas A, Band C

oLs

115

0.00

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route) Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

Transit to Service Out
Distance: 0.43 miles

Page 57 of 66

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
15|
9 0.33 0.00 Left to exit service 0.09
15]
ATC Service Out
10 0.43 0.09 @ Zero Odo 0.00
@ 44,99367 -84.15014
0.00

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route)

Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

Transit to Shoreline ATC
Distance: 4.69 miles

Transit Time: 11 minutes

Page 58 of 66

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
ATC Service Out
1 0.00 0.00 Zero Odo 4.69
@ 44.99367 -84.15014
2 0.01 0.01 Begin Refueling Zone 4.68
15]
3 0.05 0.04 @ End Refueling Zone 4.64
1) 10020
4 0.06 0.01 " Co Rd 489 West 4.63
|£| 44.99295 82_15%28
5 0.19 0.13 <—l~ to follow Co Rd 489 4.50
@ | 44.99294 823’_5;18
6 | 348 | 3.29 <—i Fritz Rd Ahead 1.21
@ A 4497117 82?%78
I Yield
@ 44.95665 -84.19375
8 4.69 0.21 @ ATC 0.00
@ 44.95367 -84.19369
0.00

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route)

Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

SS 17 Shoreline - Sage Creek
Distance: 9.75 miles

Page 59 of 66

Lateness Time: 16 minutes

FCO: 20:14

Stage 15, 17 — Shoreline — Sage Creek

Cre .
Creek "

2025 Sno*Drift Rally

Saturday 4:45 pm — 9:30 pm

Orch T
/
| /
r 4 ’
I R 612 CR 612 cREm2 i

¥ b
Data use subgect to icense
© DeLorme. DeLorme Street Atlas USA® 2013 l',i 0 M ¥ % 1 14
wwrw.delorme.com MM (7.7° W) Data Zoom 12-1

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route)

Competitor Edition 1-21-25



2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

SS 17 Shoreline - Sage Creek
Distance: 9.75 miles

Page 60 of 66

Lateness Time: 16 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
0.00 ATC
SS
1 0.00 0.07 @ Zera Odo 9.75
2 0.09 0.09 {7 after crest 0.66
\\
3 0.32 0.23 {7 9.43
4 0.50 0.18 'I Yump 9.25
5 0.54 0.04 I Yump 9.21
6 0.64 0.10 'I Yump 9.11
4205
7 0.83 0.19 ,—I" Power lines 8.92
0.01 | |

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route)
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 61 of 66
SS 17 Shoreline - Sage Creek

Distance: 9.75 miles Lateness Time: 16 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
VC Start
8 0.84 0.01 25 mph 8.91
44.,94203 -84.19369
VC End
9 0.90 0.06 Rough Downhill to next 8.85
instruction
44.,94086 -84.19369

DANGER!

10 0.91 0.01 Danger Dot 8.84

4210

Downhill 876

11 0.99 0.08 Rough

44.93980 -84.19366

13 2.56 0.50 7.19

4220

Avery Lake Rd
Ignore Stop @ 6.88

44.91848 -84.19798

14 2.87 0.31

4230

15 3.81 0.94 Orchard Rd @ 5.94

Downhill over crest
12 2.06 1.07 \ Narrow 7.69
f’
\

44.90674 -84.20331

1.28

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route) Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 62 of 66
SS 17 Shoreline - Sage Creek

Distance: 9.75 miles Lateness Time: 16 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
4240

16 5.09 1.28 \I\ snomobile crossing 4.66
44.,89009 -84.19760
4250

17 5.33 0.24 ‘/1 Quinnan Rd 4.42
44.88844 -84.19312
4300

18 5.51 0.18 - -l— > Von Dette Rd 4.24
44.89103 -84.19298
4310

19 5.84 0.33 3.91

44.89103 -84.18623

4320

20 6.44 0.60 3.31

44.89567 -84.17692

22 7.30 0.60 After Crest 2.45

23 7.39 0.09 After Crest 2.36

21 6.70 0.26 } long, tightens 3.05
\(
F

0.23

2025 Saturday Route Book (National Route) Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday Page 63 of 66
SS 17 Shoreline - Sage Creek

Distance: 9.75 miles Lateness Time: 16 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
4400
After Crest
24 7.62 0.23 - Ignore Stop 2.13
Sage Lake Rd
44,90132 -84.15841
25 7.71 0.09 \ After Crest 2.04
pd RS
4410
26 8.11 0.40 AIT Ignore stop 1.64
44,90752 -84.15730
27 | 8.31 0.20 f) 1.44
28 8.76 0.45 ‘{ 0.99
29 8.96 0.20 /_% 0.79
, 4432
-- f_>, Spectators
30 9.57 0.61 Radio 0.18
44,92727 -84.15117
4431
31 9.67 0.10 ‘ @ 0.08
44,92719 -84.14902
0.08
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

SS 17 Shoreline - Sage Creek
Distance: 9.75 miles

Page 64 of 66

Lateness Time: 16 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
32| 975 0.08 Finish 0.00
44,92842 -84.14936
4430
33| 9.76 0.01 ,{
44.,92850 -84.14926
34| 9.94 0.18 @ FTC
44,93120 -84.14914
0.00
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

Transit to MTC In Briley Park
Distance: 6.65 miles

Transit Time: 14 minutes

Page 65 of 66

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR

35 9.94 0.00 FTC 6.65
[~ | 44.93120 -84.14914
39] 4450

36 | 10.07 0.13 " Avery Lake Rd 6.52
= 44.93275 -84.14997
145] 4530

37| 11.08 1.01 ‘- Co Rd 487 5.01
== 44.93720 -84.13093
[99] 4520

38 | 11.43 0.35 T— - Landfill Rd 5.16
5 44.94214 -84.12898

39 | 12.26 0.83 T—- Hardwood Hills Rd 4.33
55)

,l

40 | 13.49 1.23 t\ McMurphy Rd 3.10

55)
\\

41 | 14.39 0.90 r Morning Star Lake Rd 2.20
99| 4580

42 | 15.88 1.49 4 Co Rd 489 0.71
I45 44.99292 -84.14295

.70
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Saturday

Transit to MTC In Briley Park
Distance: 6.65 miles

Page 66 of 66

Transit Time: 14 minutes

INST MILEAGE ﬁINTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
4] 10010
43 16.58 0.70 Park St 0.01
@ 45.00323 -84.14367
44 16.59 0.01 @ MTC In 0.00
@ 45.00328 -84.14514
0.00
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